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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Lindsay Pse ja190
Aeon

9.400 9.725 9.4259.700 38.250
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

A ly S obczak170
Star Bound

9.175 9.550 9.6009.675 38.000
6 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Lizzy Ryan183
ENA

9.550 9.125 9.5509.350 37.575
1 9 7T 2 3 

3 

S ophia  R ive ra192
Aeon

8.900 9.150 9.4009.575 37.025
11 8 3 4 4 

4 

Nayah Hahn153
W ill-Moor

9.350 9.375 9.2508.900 36.875
3T 5T 12T 6 5 

5 

S ie rra  Buckm an149
W ill-Moor

9.250 8.975 9.0509.350 36.625
5 11T 8T 8 6 

6 

A lix Napholz362
A rena

9.100 9.550 8.9259.000 36.575
7 3T 9T 11T 7 

7 

Am y Gordon292
North Stars

8.500 9.375 9.1259.500 36.500
17 6T 4 7 8 

8 

S ophia  Cassese360
A rena

9.350 8.650 8.7009.400 36.100
4T 14 6 17 9 

9 

A ilani Ne lson157
W ill-Moor

8.700 9.050 8.9758.800 35.525
14 10 14T 9 10T

10T

Gia  Gr iscom148
A tlantic Coast

8.800 8.975 8.8508.900 35.525
13 12T 13T 13 11T

11T

S h'Na i T hom pson298
North Stars

9.075 8.425 9.3008.700 35.500
8T 15 16T 5 12 

12 

Zo la  Ray182
ENA

7.900 9.425 8.9509.000 35.275
19 4 10T 10 13 

13 

Gianna  C ianfrani150
W ill-Moor

8.875 7.850 8.7508.950 34.425
12 16 11 14T 14 

14 

Em ili Hor ike194
Premier

8.650 7.650 8.6009.475 34.375
15 17 5 18 15 

15 

Libe rty Kenney371
Rock

8.575 8.675 8.1758.800 34.225
16 13 15T 20 16 

16 

A lexa  M ason169
Rebound

9.075 7.450 8.3758.700 33.600
9T 18 17T 19 17 

17 

A lexandra  Kurcaba179
ENA

8.250 6.500 8.7508.700 32.200
18 19 18T 15T 18 

18 

S a ra  Bodley-Orr iss144
Epic

0.000 9.175 8.9250.000 18.100
20 7 19T 12T 19 

19 

M eghan Rodas367
Northern Elite

9.000 0.000 8.7500.000 17.750
10 20 20T 16T 20 

20 
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